
 

 

2020 COPS Coordinated Tribal Assistance Solicitation Awards 

State and agency name Number of 
officers 
funded 

Total amount 
for Hiring 
award 

Total amount for 
Equipment & 
Training award 

Total 
amount of 
awards 

Alaska     

Asa'carsarmiut Tribal Council 1 $375,366 $12,049 $387,415 

Koyukuk Native Village 1 $352,468 $85,160 $437,628 

Manokotak Village Council 1 $258,735 $103,655 $362,390 

Native Village of Fort Yukon 1 $336,835 $53,985 $390,820 

Native Village of Kwinhagak 1 $190,356 $115,767 $306,123 

Native Village of Napakiak 2 $356,917 $96,942 $453,859 

Native Village of Nunapitchuk 2 $404,506 $60,859 $465,365 

Native Village of Shageluk 1 $312,025 $101,401 $413,426 

Native Village of Tununak 2 $428,301 $27,915 $456,216 

Nunakauyarmiut Tribe 2 $472,465 $28,485 $500,950 

Tanana Chief Council 1 $674,270 $9,102 $683,372 

Tetlin Tribal Council 1 $316,321 $182,722 $499,043 

Village of Chefornak 2 $404,506 $81,997 $486,503 

Arizona     

Fort Mojave Indian Tribe 2 $694,512 $198,938 $893,450 

Salt River Pima Maricopa Indian 
Community — — $894,463 $894,463 

Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe — — $158,700 $158,700 

California     

Hoopa Valley Tribe — — $477,995 $477,995 

Yurok Tribe — — $653,751 $653,751 

Colorado     

Southern Ute Indian Tribe — — $876,103 $876,103 

Florida     

Seminole Tribe of Florida — — $238,631 $238,631 
  



Page 2 of 3 

Idaho     

Nez Perce Tribe 1 $502,385 $368,528 $870,913 

Iowa     

    

Sac & Fox Tribe of the Mississippi in Iowa 1 $443,583 $239,227 $682,810 

Massachusetts 

Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe 2 $497,782 $2,216 $499,998 

Michigan     

Bay Mills Indian Community — — $461,941 $461,941 

Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the 
Potawatomi 1 $504,171 $154,336 $658,507 

Minnesota     

Red Lake Band of Chippewa Indians — — $854,787 $854,787 

Montana     

Chippewa Cree Tribe of the Rocky Boys 
Reservation 1 $532,843 $151,021 $683,864 

Confederated Salish and Kootenai Tribes — — $207,546 $207,546 

Ft. Peck Assiniboine & Sioux Tribes — — $899,932 $899,932 

New Mexico     

Jicarilla Apache Nation — — $725,736 $725,736 

Pueblo of Pojoaque — — $483,300 $483,300 

New York     

Oneida Indian Nation — — $505,372 $505,372 

North Dakota     

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 2 $618,806 $213,627 $832,433 

Oklahoma     

Cherokee Nation 1 $344,612 $219,612 $564,224 

Quapaw Tribe of Oklahoma — — $500,123 $500,123 

Wyandotte Nation — — $125,071 $125,071 

South Dakota     

Sisseton Wahpeton Oyate of the Lake 
Reservation 1 $301,946 $189,244 $491,190 

Washington     

Kalispel Indian Community of the Kalispel 
Reservation 1 $523,617 $315,646 $839,263 

Nooksack Indian Tribe — — $197,634 $197,634 

Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe — — $900,000 $900,000 
  



Page 3 of 3 

Wisconsin     

St. Croix Chippewa Indians of Wisconsin — — $499,929 $499,929 

     

     

TOTAL AWARDED 31 $9,847,328 $12,673,448 $22,520,776 
 




